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FACULTY SENATE 2020-2021 

 
Elected Faculty (33) 

 

Appointed Administrators (7) 

1. David Madigan (Provost) 110 CH 2170  

2. Chris Gallagher  405 LA 7542 c.gallagher@northeastern.edu  

3. Jackie Isaacs 334 SN 5847 j.isaacs@northeastern.edu  

4. Mary Loeffelholz 40 BV 6060 m.loeffelholz@northeastern.edu  

5. Uta Poiger 420 RP 5164 u.poiger@northeastern.edu  

6. Bruce Ronkin 110 CH 2518 b.ronkin@northeastern.edu  

7. Hazel Sive N/A N/A h.sive@northeastern.edu  

 
* Term expires June 30, 2021 
** Term expires June 30, 2022 
°Not eligible for re-election 
 
 

1. Yakov Bart (DMSB-Marketing) ** 202 HA 3260 y.bart@northeastern.edu 

2. Edward Beighley  (COE-Civil and Environmental Engineering) ** 400 SN 3368 r.beighley@northeastern.edu  

3. Rhonda Board  (BCHS- School Of Nursing) ** 102 RB 5248 r.board@northeastern.edu  

4. Natalie Bormann (CSSH – Political Science) * 960A RP 2796 n.bormann@northeastern.edu 

5. Luca Caracoglia (COE-Civil and Environmental Eng.) * 400 SN 5186 l.caracoglia@northeastern.edu 

6. Michelle Carr (CAMD-Comm. Studies) * 212 LA 7871 mi.carr@northeastern.edu 

7. Win Chai (COS – Biology) * 134 MU n/a y.chai@northeastern.edu 

8. Dawn Cisewski (COS - Psychology) * 125 NI 3799 d.cisewski@northeastern.edu 

9. Jack Dennerlein (BCHS-PT) ** 301 RB 5428 j.dennerlein@northeastern.edu 

10. Peter Desnoyers (Khoury ) *° 202 WVH 8683 p.desnoyers@northeastern.edu 

11. Deniz  Erdogmus (COE- Elec & Comp) *° 409 DA 3021 d.erdogmus@northeastern.edu 

12. Ozlem Ergun (COE- Mech. & Industrial Eng.) ** 334 SN 6254 o.ergun@northeastern.edu 

13. Edgar Goluch (COE- Chemical Engineering)* 313 SN 3500 e.goluch@northeastern.edu 

14. Michael Gonyeau (BCHS -Pharm & Hlth Systems) * R218 TF 5127 m.gonyeau@northeastern.edu 

15. Hemanth Gundavaram (SOL)** 120 KN 6802 h.gundavaram@northeastern.edu  

16. David Herlihy (CAMD- Music) ** 351 RY 2440 d.herlihy@northeastern.edu  

17. Michelle Laboy (CAMD – Architecture) * 151 RY 5320 m.laboy@northeastern.edu 

18. Connie Lorette (BCHS-School Of Nursing) * (FL20 sem.) 102 RB 3115 c.lorette@northeastern.edu  

19. Michael Mages(CAMD- Art + Design) ** 239 RY 4709 m.arnoldmages@northeastern.edu  

20. Joseph McNabb (CPS - Graduate Programs) * 42 BV n/a j.mcnabb@northeastern.edu 

21. Lorraine Mountain (COE- Departmental Co-op) * 501 HO 2966 l.mountain@northeastern.edu 

22. Sanjeev Mukerjee (COS - Chemistry and Chemical Biology) ** 102 HT 2382 s.mukerjee@northeastern.edu  

23. Cecelia Musselman (CSSH – English) * 405LA 4540 c.musselman@northeastern.edu 

24. Mya Poe (CSSH - English) ** 405 LA 4540 m.poe@northeastern.edu  

25. David Smith (Khoury)** 348 WVH 8526 davi.smith@northeastern.edu  

26. Denise V. Spencer (DMSB-Supply Chain Info. Mgt) * 214 HA 3132 d.spencer@northeastern.edu 

27. Jennie Stephens (CSSH-Public Policy) *° 310 RP 8341 j.stephens@northeastern.edu 

28. Jacob Stowell (CSSH- Criminal Justice) ** 204 CH n/a j.stowell@northeastern.edu 

29. Steve Vollmer (COS- Marine and Environmental Sciences) * 0 MSC 7370 s.vollmer@northeastern.edu 

30. Ed Wertheim (DMSB-Mgt. & Org. Develop.) * 112 HA 4725 e.wertheim@northeastern.edu 

31. Darien Wood (COS-Physics) **° 111 DA 2958 d.wood@northeastern.edu 

32. Elizabeth Zulick (CPS - Undergraduate  Programs) ** 30 BV 6735 e.zulick@northeastern.edu  

33. (DMSB-) **    
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FACULTY SENATE 2020-2021 

 
 
 
* Term expires June 30, 2021 
** Term expires June 30, 2022 

Not eligible for re-election 
 
 

BY COLLEGE 
 

COS - Sciences (5) COE Engineering (6) 

1. Win Chai (Biology) * 1. Edward Beighley (Civil and Environmental Engineering) ** 

2. Dawn Cisewski (Psychology)* 2. Luca Caracoglia (Civil and Environmental Eng)* 

3. Sanjeev Mukerjee (Chemistry and Chemical Biology) ** 3. Deniz  Erdogmus (Elec & Comp) *° 

4. Darien Wood (Physics)**° 4. Ozlem Ergun (Mech. & Industrial Eng.) ** 

5. Steve Vollmer (Marine and Environmental Sciences)* 5. Edgar Goluch (Chemical Engineering)* 

 6. Lorraine Mountain (Departmental Co-op)* 

CAMD - Arts, Media & Design (4)  

1. Michelle Carr (Comm. Studies)* Law (1) 

2. David Herlihy (Music) ** 1. Hemanth Gundavaram (SOL)** 

3. Michelle Laboy (Architecture)*  

4. Michael Mages (Art + Design) **  

 CPS -  College of Professional Studies(2) 

CSSH - Social Sciences & Humanities (5) 1. Joseph McNabb (Graduate Programs) * 

1. Natalie Bormann (Political Science)* 2. Elizabeth Zulick (Undergraduate  Programs) ** 

2. Cecelia Musselman (English)*  

3. Mya Poe (English) **  

4. Jennie Stephens (Public Policy) *°  

5. Jacob Stowell (Criminal Justice)**  

  

BCHS - Bouvé (4) Appointed Administrators (7) 

1. Rhonda Board  (School Of Nursing) ** 1. David Madigan (Provost) 

2. Jack Dennerlein (Physical Therapy)** 2. Chris Gallagher (Vice Chancellor Global LrngOps) 

3. Michael Gonyeau (Pharm & Hlth Systems Sciences)* 3. Jackie Isaacs (Interim Dean  COE) 

4. Connie Lorette (School Of Nursing) * (FL20 sem.) 4. Mary Loeffelholz (Dean, CPS) 

DMSB - D’Amore-McKim School of Business (4) 5. Uta Poiger (Dean, CSSH) 

1. Yakov Bart (Marketing) ** 6. Bruce Ronkin (Vice Provost, Undergrad ED) 

2.  7. Hazel Sive (Office of the Dean, COS) 

3. Denise V. Spencer (Supply Chain Information Mgt Group)*  

4. Ed Wertheim (Management & Org. Develop.)*  

  

Khoury College   (2)  

1. Peter Desnoyers (Khoury)*°  

2. David Smith (Khoury)**  


